
       ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE                             L13 THE SQUARE                  L13 THE SQUARE                  L13
49 MILES ~2652 FT    HILLY 49 MILES ~2652 FT    HILLY 49 MILES ~2652 FT    HILLY

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4
R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5
R RED HILL 0.8 1.3 R RED HILL 0.8 1.3 R RED HILL 0.8 1.3
R ALTON PKWY 8.9 10.2 R ALTON PKWY 8.9 10.2 R ALTON PKWY 8.9 10.2
R JERONIMO 5.2 15.4 R JERONIMO 5.2 15.4 R JERONIMO 5.2 15.4
R MARGUERITE PKWY 0.7 16.1 R MARGUERITE PKWY 0.7 16.1 R MARGUERITE PKWY 0.7 16.1
L LA PAZ 1.5 17.6 L LA PAZ 1.5 17.6 L LA PAZ 1.5 17.6
L OLYMPIAD 3.0 20.6 L OLYMPIAD 3.0 20.6 L OLYMPIAD 3.0 20.6
R MARGUERITE PKWY 0.8 21.4 R MARGUERITE PKWY 0.8 21.4 R MARGUERITE PKWY 0.8 21.4
L MUSTANG RUN 0.1 21.5 L MUSTANG RUN 0.1 21.5 L MUSTANG RUN 0.1 21.5
L CRUCERO 0.3 21.8 L CRUCERO 0.3 21.8 L CRUCERO 0.3 21.8
L HIDALGO 0.7 22.5 L HIDALGO 0.7 22.5 L HIDALGO 0.7 22.5
L VISTA DEL LAGO 0.8 23.3 L VISTA DEL LAGO 0.8 23.3 L VISTA DEL LAGO 0.8 23.3
R MARGUERITE PKWY 2.7 26.0 R MARGUERITE PKWY 2.7 26.0 R MARGUERITE PKWY 2.7 26.0
R LA PAZ 1.7 27.7 R LA PAZ 1.7 27.7 R LA PAZ 1.7 27.7
R MUIRLANDS 1.1 28.8 R MUIRLANDS 1.1 28.8 R MUIRLANDS 1.1 28.8
L LOS ALISOS 1.6 30.4 L LOS ALISOS 1.6 30.4 L LOS ALISOS 1.6 30.4
L VALENCIA 1.1 31.5 L VALENCIA 1.1 31.5 L VALENCIA 1.1 31.5
R LA PAZ 2.1 33.6 R LA PAZ 2.1 33.6 R LA PAZ 2.1 33.6
R Moulton/Irvine Ctr/Edinger 13.1 46.7 R Moulton/Irvine Ctr/Edinger 13.1 46.7 R Moulton/Irvine Ctr/Edinger 13.1 46.7
L RED HILL 2.6 49.3 L RED HILL 2.6 49.3 L RED HILL 2.6 49.3
L MACARTHUR 0.5 49.8 L MACARTHUR 0.5 49.8 L MACARTHUR 0.5 49.8
R THE SQUARE        49.8 R THE SQUARE        49.8 R THE SQUARE        49.8
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